January 13, 1981

New Mexico 0il Conservation Division

1000 Rio Brazos Road

Aztec, New Mexico 87410

Re: Curtis J. Little #2-E Federal Com.

SW/4 Section 11-T28N-R13W
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

CURTIS J. LITTLE
PETROLEUM GEQLOGIST

TELEPHONE (505) 327-6176

POST OFFICE BOX 2487
PETROLEUM PLAZA SUITE 150
FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

This is to certify the following deviation tests were run while drilling

the above well:

215"

970"
1469
1758
2308
2450
2900

Very truly yours,
. L . -7«\_.......'—-_': 7
s Sed S
{ “/VA/L(VV_/‘_E_’—‘;‘/Vi) 4

- %
CURTIS J. LITTLE

COUNTY OF SAN JUAN

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

1/2°
1/29
3/49
3/4°
3/4°

3/4°
10

)
)
)

SS.

3423
4418
4985
5520
6642
6363

10

Executed before me this léfjgday of January, 1981.

()i Mot

My Commission Expires:

24|82

—+

Notary Public

-

p



