CURTIS J. LITTLE PETROLEUM GEOLOGIST TELEPHONE (505) 327-6176 POST OFFICE BOX 2487 PETROLEUM PLAZA SUITE 150 FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

January 13, 1981

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, New Mexico 87410

Re: Curtis J. Little #2-E Federal Com. SW/4 Section 11-T28N-R13W San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

This is to certify the following deviation tests were run while drilling the above well:

215'	1/2°	3423'	1°
970'	1/2°	4418	1½0
1469	3/4 ⁰	4985	20
1758	3/4 ⁰	5520	20
2308	3/4°	6642	$1-3/4^{\circ}$
2450	3/4 ⁰	6363	2 ¹ ₄ O
2900	1 ⁰		

Very truly yours,

CURTIS J. LITTLE

COUNTY OF SAN JUAN)
) ss.
STATE OF NEW MEXICO)

Executed before me this 13th day of January, 1981.

My Commission Expires:

0/24/82

uida Henten Notary Public